
                    PRINCETON CROSS COUNTRY FALL CLASSIC
                  October 18, 2024    Princeton University

                            WOMEN'S RACE - 6000M

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                       1000M    1500M    2600M    3200M    4300M    5200M
   PLACE  PTS NAME                      YR  TEAM                      TIME    PACE     SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Kimberley May             SR  Providence               19:16.1  5:03    3:03.1   4:41.5   8:13.8   9:54.5  13:30.0  16:22.3     
       2    2 Chloe Scrimgeour          SR  Georgetown               19:23.3  5:04    3:03.6   4:41.7   8:14.1   9:54.7  13:29.1  16:21.3     
       3    3 Florence Caron            JR  Penn State               19:25.1  5:05    3:02.8   4:41.5   8:13.8   9:54.3  13:30.0  16:22.6     
       4    4 Lucy Jenks                SR  Georgetown               19:33.9  5:07    3:05.4   4:44.8   8:18.5  10:00.1  13:40.7  16:36.6     
       5    5 Alex Millard              SR  Providence               19:36.0  5:08    3:04.8   4:44.1   8:19.0  10:00.8  13:39.7  16:36.2     
       6    6 Phoebe Anderson           SR  Columbia                 19:37.1  5:08    3:03.3   4:41.8   8:14.7   9:55.5  13:34.2  16:33.3     
       7    7 Brynn Brown               SR  North Carolina           19:42.8  5:09    3:05.2   4:44.0   8:19.5  10:00.9  13:40.5  16:39.2     
       8    8 Melissa Riggins           JR  Georgetown               19:47.1  5:11    3:04.3   4:43.9   8:19.2  10:01.0  13:39.9  16:42.2     
       9    9 Sadie Sigfstead           JR  Villanova                19:48.6  5:11    3:02.7   4:41.4   8:13.4   9:54.1  13:30.8  16:33.8     
      10   10 Shannon Flockhart         SR  Providence               19:50.9  5:12    3:05.1   4:44.6   8:19.2  10:01.2  13:40.0  16:43.3     
      11   11 Vera Sjoberg              JR  Boston University        19:55.8  5:13    3:05.4   4:44.5   8:19.6  10:01.4  13:43.0  16:47.5     
      12   12 Rose Coats                SO  Maryland                 19:59.9  5:14    3:04.7   4:45.8   8:20.0  10:02.3  13:41.3  16:43.0     
      13   13 Fatima Alanis             SR  North Carolina           20:02.2  5:15    3:05.0   4:44.8   8:21.9  10:04.6  13:48.3  16:51.6     
      14   14 Quinn McConnell           SR  Colorado St.             20:06.3  5:16    3:05.9   4:47.4   8:29.8  10:14.8  13:59.4  17:02.6     
      15   15 Augustine Haquet          SR  Cornell                  20:06.6  5:16    3:06.3   4:48.0   8:29.8  10:13.1  13:56.4  17:02.9     
      16   16 Emma Thornley             SR  Utah State               20:09.5  5:16    3:11.3   4:52.1   8:33.4  10:17.9  14:02.4  17:04.7     
      17   17 Gwenno Goode              SO  La Salle                 20:09.9  5:17    3:07.5   4:48.4   8:29.7  10:12.8  13:52.5  16:57.7     
      18   18 Anna McNatt               SO  Princeton                20:10.2  5:17    3:08.4   4:49.5   8:30.0  10:14.3  13:56.8  17:02.0     
      19   19 Almi Nerurkar             JR  Georgetown               20:10.5  5:17    3:15.3   4:58.4   8:35.5  10:18.6  13:56.9  16:59.3     
      20   20 Niamh O'Mahony            JR  Providence               20:10.8  5:17    3:09.9   4:53.3   8:31.3  10:14.1  13:56.6  17:04.2     
      21   21 Emma McGill               JR  Villanova                20:11.3  5:17    3:09.7   4:53.8   8:35.7  10:17.9  14:02.5  17:04.8     
      22   22 Grace Weigele             SR  Stony Brook              20:12.1  5:17    3:05.9   4:47.0   8:29.7  10:13.8  14:00.2  17:06.8     
      23   23 Taryn Parks               SR  North Carolina           20:12.2  5:17    3:05.8   4:45.9   8:22.0  10:04.9  14:02.0  17:13.2     
      24   24 Anna Petr                 SR  Colorado St.             20:13.1  5:17    3:05.2   4:46.9   8:30.1  10:16.8  14:06.7  17:14.2     
      25   25 Margaret Carroll          JR  Villanova                20:14.2  5:18    3:11.5   4:55.2   8:37.0  10:21.9  14:05.6  17:08.3     
      26   26 Barrett Justema           SO  Georgetown               20:16.9  5:18    3:11.6   4:54.5   8:36.0  10:21.4  14:06.8  17:11.7     
      27   27 Hayley Kitching           SO  Penn State               20:17.8  5:19    3:07.3   4:47.9   8:30.4  10:14.5  14:01.8  17:09.9     
      28   28 Shelby Jensen             SO  Utah State               20:20.5  5:19    3:09.7   4:52.3   8:33.3  10:17.9  14:06.9  17:17.8     
      29   29 Laura Mooney              SR  Providence               20:21.0  5:19    3:08.0   4:50.3   8:29.7  10:14.1  13:59.8  17:05.7     
      30   30 Alexis Allen              SR  Princeton                20:21.5  5:20    3:13.7   4:58.0   8:40.7  10:25.8  14:09.9  17:13.3     
      31   31 Madaline Ullom            SR  Penn State               20:22.7  5:20    3:06.8   4:47.8   8:30.8  10:15.1  14:04.2  17:12.2     
      32   32 Sophia Toti               SR  Penn State               20:25.2  5:21    3:07.3   4:48.1   8:31.0  10:16.0  14:06.0  17:16.2     
      33   33 Kensey May                JR  Colorado St.             20:25.3  5:21    3:07.7   4:50.2   8:33.7  10:20.5  14:10.9  17:18.3     
      34   34 Fiona Max                 SR  Georgetown               20:25.4  5:21    3:11.3   4:54.8   8:36.5  10:23.0  14:11.3  17:14.3     
      35   35 Lea Hatcher               SO  Penn State               20:25.9  5:21    3:10.1   4:53.6   8:36.9  10:23.5  14:12.6  17:20.2     
      36   36 Analee Weaver             JR  Utah State               20:31.3  5:22    3:12.5   4:56.3   8:38.4  10:24.1  14:11.3  17:18.8     
      37   37 Sydney Masciarelli        JR  North Carolina           20:32.1  5:22    3:08.7   4:50.6   8:33.2  10:18.2  14:07.7  17:17.5     
      38   38 Claire Daniels            SO  Penn State               20:32.3  5:22    3:11.0   4:54.2   8:34.8  10:22.0  14:11.0  17:19.9     
      39   39 Olivia Morganti           SR  Georgetown               20:33.7  5:23    3:11.0   4:54.7   8:35.7  10:23.8  14:16.2  17:27.0     
      40   40 Maddie Gardiner           FR  North Carolina           20:34.0  5:23    3:09.2   4:51.5   8:35.8  10:21.7  14:11.4  17:22.0     
      41   41 Emily Robinson            SR  Villanova                20:36.4  5:23    3:08.9   4:53.5   8:36.2  10:24.2  14:18.3  17:30.2     
      42   42 Ciara O'Shea              FR  North Carolina           20:37.6  5:24    3:08.3   4:50.5   8:30.3  10:18.0  14:10.2  17:21.5     
      43   43 Morgan Boonshaft          FR  Brown                    20:40.5  5:25    3:15.1   4:57.4   8:38.7  10:23.3  14:10.6  17:20.2     
      44   44 Ada Rand                  FR  Penn State               20:40.9  5:25    3:10.4   4:53.3   8:36.0  10:23.3  14:15.5  17:29.1     
      45      Chloe Gonzalez            SR  Georgetown               20:41.0  5:25    3:09.7   4:52.1   8:33.5  10:21.7  14:12.8  17:23.1     
      46   45 Rosemary Shay             FR  Villanova                20:42.1  5:25    3:10.8   4:56.8   8:45.0  10:32.9  14:25.5  17:34.9     
      47   46 Emily Mrakovcic           JR  Brown                    20:42.8  5:25    3:17.4   5:05.4   8:54.9  10:43.1  14:35.9  17:43.8     
      48   47 Allison Pippert           FR  Colorado St.             20:43.3  5:25    3:14.2   4:58.3   8:43.1  10:30.9  14:24.1  17:34.0     
      49   48 Emma De Jong              FR  Princeton                20:45.0  5:26    3:13.5   4:59.6   8:43.5  10:32.2  14:28.0  17:35.6     
      50   49 Mimi Miyazawa             SR  Utah State               20:45.1  5:26    3:11.8   4:54.6   8:39.4  10:29.4  14:25.1  17:34.2     
      51      Allison Dougherty         SO  Penn State               20:45.5  5:26    3:09.4   4:52.7   8:34.8  10:22.4  14:14.6  17:28.2     
      52   50 Mairead Clas              JR  Cornell                  20:46.1  5:26    3:12.6   4:56.7   8:43.4  10:33.9  14:24.1  17:32.4     
      53   51 Emily Bush                FR  Providence               20:46.9  5:26    3:08.2   4:51.0   8:32.1  10:22.4  14:13.7  17:26.2     
      54   52 Meg Madison               FR  Princeton                20:49.4  5:27    3:16.8   5:01.8   8:48.7  10:38.5  14:28.4  17:38.3     
      55   53 Baneet Bains              SR  Syracuse                 20:50.7  5:27    3:17.8   5:05.0   8:51.9  10:39.2  14:29.2  17:38.9     
      56   54 Olivia Martin             SO  Princeton                20:50.9  5:27    3:12.7   4:58.8   8:41.7  10:31.1  14:26.0  17:38.8     
      57      Faith Demars              SR  Penn State               20:51.0  5:27    3:09.5   4:52.6   8:35.3  10:22.7  14:13.8  17:25.7     
      58   55 Caroline Livingston       SR  Dartmouth                20:51.1  5:27    3:15.6   5:00.4   8:46.7  10:34.0  14:25.0  17:35.7     
      59   56 Hannah Davidson           SR  Utah State               20:51.2  5:27    3:14.1   4:57.5   8:41.2  10:33.5  14:27.6  17:40.5     
      60      Yasmine Abbes             SR  Boston College           20:51.8  5:28    3:10.0   4:53.8   8:37.8  10:25.9  14:20.0  17:33.9     
      61   57 Amelia Arrieta            SO  Villanova                20:52.7  5:28    3:10.5   4:55.2   8:38.5  10:27.8  14:19.7  17:33.2     
      62   58 Adrienne Buettner-Cable   SO  Boston University        20:53.6  5:28    3:14.9   5:01.1   8:48.0  10:38.1  14:31.0  17:42.6     
      63      Claire Zubey              SO  Penn State               20:53.8  5:28    3:10.9   4:54.5   8:38.4  10:25.9  14:20.5  17:34.6     
      64   59 Madison King              SR  Colorado St.             20:54.1  5:28    3:18.6   5:04.7   8:50.4  10:40.0  14:29.7  17:36.8     
      65   60 Sasha Neglia              SR  North Carolina           20:54.3  5:28    3:09.0   4:52.1   8:38.3  10:27.5  14:24.7  17:39.2     
      66   61 Madeleine Locher          SR  Dartmouth                20:55.0  5:28    3:08.4   4:52.9   8:39.0  10:27.1  14:23.5  17:35.9     
      67      Eva Klingbeil             JR  North Carolina           20:55.7  5:29    3:06.0   4:46.0   8:32.0  10:21.2  14:25.9  17:35.5     
      68   62 Miranda Schriver          SR  Penn                     20:55.7  5:29    3:12.3   4:57.6   8:43.7  10:32.6  14:29.4  17:42.0     
      69   63 Cara Laverty              SO  Providence               20:56.2  5:29    3:11.8   4:55.4   8:38.9  10:26.7  14:21.8  17:38.0     
      70   64 Tilly O'Connor            SO  Villanova                20:56.3  5:29    3:11.3   4:56.6   8:45.4  10:36.9  14:32.0  17:46.0     
      71      Logan St. John-Kletter    FR  North Carolina           20:56.4  5:29    3:08.6   4:50.8   8:31.3  10:14.8  14:04.3  17:21.5     
      72   65 Alex Bauer                JR  Toledo                   20:56.5  5:29    3:16.1   5:02.9   8:47.9  10:38.9  14:32.9  17:45.7     
      73   66 Katie Turk                SR  Maryland                 20:56.8  5:29    3:10.4   4:55.9   8:43.6  10:33.1  14:32.2  17:44.6     
      74   67 Beatriz Fernandes         SO  Syracuse                 20:56.9  5:29    3:17.7   5:03.2   8:48.3  10:35.6  14:30.4  17:44.0     
      75   68 L'Mio Edwards             FR  Penn                     20:57.6  5:29    3:12.2   4:58.1   8:46.2  10:34.8  14:29.9  17:44.1     
      76   69 Kenya Dennee              SO  Colorado St.             20:59.4  5:30    3:16.3   5:02.6   8:50.0  10:39.7  14:35.0  17:45.6     



      77   70 Olivia Williams           FR  Penn                     21:00.6  5:30    3:15.3   5:00.9   8:48.1  10:39.1  14:33.8  17:45.0     
      78      Charlotte Bell                UNA-Georgetown           21:01.4  5:30    3:15.0   4:58.8   8:43.7  10:31.5  14:26.1  17:43.6     
      79   71 Sarah Lawson              FR  Syracuse                 21:01.7  5:30    3:10.9   4:59.6   8:45.1  10:36.1  14:29.1  17:43.5     
      80   72 Brie Smith                SO  Utah State               21:02.8  5:30    3:13.8   4:57.6   8:43.5  10:33.0  14:27.4  17:40.2     
      81   73 Elia Ton-That             JR  Columbia                 21:03.0  5:30    3:09.4   4:57.0   8:49.8  10:41.0  14:33.6  17:48.7     
      82   74 Sarah Ellis               JR  Utah State               21:03.8  5:31    3:11.5   4:53.8   8:39.8  10:30.0  14:25.6  17:40.7     
      83   75 Morgan Monesmith          SO  Princeton                21:04.0  5:31    3:13.1   4:58.3   8:40.0  10:31.0  14:26.2  17:42.1     
      84   76 Mari Konold               FR  Colorado St.             21:04.1  5:31    3:16.9   5:02.9   8:50.1  10:39.6  14:36.3  17:50.8     
      85   77 Andie Murray              JR  Dartmouth                21:04.1  5:31    3:15.9   5:00.6   8:49.8  10:38.9  14:32.9  17:49.9     
      86      Reese Fahys               SO  Providence               21:04.7  5:31    3:15.8   5:02.7   8:50.7  10:41.0  14:34.5  17:46.6     
      87      Anna Gardiner             FR  Providence               21:04.8  5:31    3:15.6   5:03.3   8:50.9  10:41.7  14:37.1  17:48.8     
      88   78 Nimrit Ahuja              JR  Brown                    21:05.0  5:31    3:09.9   4:54.7   8:39.1  10:27.2  14:24.8  17:38.0     
      89   79 Eva Rogers                FR  Maryland                 21:05.2  5:31    3:11.2   4:56.6   8:46.2  10:35.2  14:32.8  17:45.1     
      90   80 Olivia Fraga              SO  Brown                    21:05.3  5:31    3:07.6   4:52.7   8:38.7  10:29.1  14:29.4  17:45.6     
      91   81 Peyton Leigh              SO  Princeton                21:06.4  5:31    3:15.9   5:02.1   8:48.9  10:39.5  14:32.6  17:46.9     
      92   82 Rory Clare                JR  Columbia                 21:07.1  5:32    3:09.1   4:53.0   8:38.7  10:32.6  14:29.5  17:47.1     
      93      Annie Macabobby           SO  Colorado St.             21:07.3  5:32    3:16.6   5:03.4   8:50.4  10:40.9  14:40.1  17:57.8     
      94   83 Morgan Hicks              SR  Toledo                   21:07.4  5:32    3:14.8   5:01.5   8:51.3  10:40.6  14:33.4  17:50.0     
      95   84 Isolde McManus            SR  Brown                    21:08.0  5:32    3:17.1   5:04.2   8:51.6  10:41.7  14:39.5  17:53.6     
      96      Katie Dallas              SO  Penn State               21:08.6  5:32    3:14.9   5:02.2   8:50.6  10:40.0  14:35.1  17:49.6     
      97   85 Claragh Keane             SO  Iona                     21:10.1  5:32    3:11.2   4:58.0   8:47.0  10:38.1  14:35.7  17:49.3     
      98   86 Helene Usher              SO  La Salle                 21:10.4  5:32    3:15.9   5:01.4   8:47.6  10:34.9  14:26.5  17:40.3     
      99   87 Kelseigh O'Neil           FR  Rutgers                  21:10.9  5:33    3:22.1   5:11.8   9:00.3  10:49.9  14:44.5  17:58.3     
     100   88 Lorena David              SO  Rutgers                  21:11.6  5:33    3:24.1   5:12.6   9:03.5  10:52.7  14:46.7  17:57.9     
     101   89 Bella Pietrasiewicz       SR  Dartmouth                21:11.9  5:33    3:16.9   5:04.9   8:55.0  10:44.1  14:39.8  17:53.4     
     102   90 Sammy Seabury             JR  Boston University        21:13.5  5:33    3:14.2   5:02.3   8:52.2  10:43.0  14:42.6  17:58.5     
     103   91 Amelie Guzman             JR  Stony Brook              21:14.8  5:34    3:16.2   5:03.3   8:51.2  10:42.0  14:39.6  17:59.0     
     104   92 Bailey Ranta              SO  Toledo                   21:14.8  5:34    3:18.0   5:08.1   9:01.6  10:53.2  14:48.9  17:58.7     
     105   93 Grace Medei               SR  Rider                    21:16.6  5:34    3:16.2   5:03.7   8:56.8  10:45.1  14:42.2  17:57.2     
     106   94 Ellie Tymorek             SR  Dartmouth                21:17.1  5:34    3:14.8   5:00.1   8:49.5  10:39.7  14:34.4  17:52.1     
     107   95 Justus Holden-Betts       SR  Syracuse                 21:19.2  5:35    3:10.8   4:56.3   8:48.1  10:39.2  14:40.8  18:01.4     
     108   96 Maisie McManus            JR  Cornell                  21:20.4  5:35    3:16.4   5:03.9   8:55.3  10:45.6  14:46.4  18:04.4     
     109   97 Katie Pou                 SR  Penn                     21:20.7  5:35    3:13.5   4:59.2   8:48.8  10:38.5  14:38.9  17:58.6     
     110      Maggie Smith              SR  Villanova                21:21.9  5:35    3:13.0   4:58.2   8:48.1  10:38.7  14:41.7  18:02.2     
     111      Maddie Cramer             SO  Princeton                21:22.4  5:36    3:12.7   4:58.3   8:48.4  10:40.0  14:42.4  18:01.4     
     112   98 Caroline Collins          FR  Boston University        21:22.7  5:36    3:18.1   5:06.7   9:05.6  10:57.3  14:55.4  18:09.7     
     113   99 Nora Wollen               JR  Penn                     21:22.8  5:36    3:11.6   4:57.7   8:46.6  10:38.5  14:42.1  18:03.6     
     114  100 Kyra Compton              JR  Penn                     21:23.4  5:36    3:11.7   4:57.9   8:48.5  10:39.6  14:39.8  17:57.7     
     115      Makayla Paige             JR  North Carolina           21:25.2  5:36    3:09.9   4:52.6   8:36.4  10:24.6  14:27.0  18:04.3     
     116  101 Bronwyn Patterson         SR  Penn                     21:25.5  5:36    3:19.1   5:10.4   9:06.0  10:58.7  14:59.8  18:15.3     
     117  102 Kiera Atkinson            FR  Iona                     21:26.3  5:37    3:17.8   5:05.1   9:00.6  10:51.9  14:54.9  18:14.3     
     118      Emily Cooper              SO  Princeton                21:27.2  5:37    3:15.5   5:02.8   8:57.0  10:47.9  14:49.5  18:08.5     
     119  103 Bethany Steiner           JR  Syracuse                 21:27.9  5:37    3:19.7   5:08.8   9:01.4  10:52.0  14:49.5  18:09.3     
     120  104 Olivia Gang               JR  Toledo                   21:29.9  5:37    3:21.3   5:13.2   9:09.0  11:02.5  15:00.7  18:12.4     
     121  105 Jordan O'Neill            SR  Rider                    21:31.2  5:38    3:16.7   5:01.2   8:50.4  10:40.4  14:48.3  18:09.8     
     122  106 Emma O'Day                SO  Cornell                  21:32.5  5:38    3:20.6   5:09.5   9:02.3  10:52.2  14:46.0  18:02.5     
     123  107 Madison Klein             SR  Iona                     21:33.1  5:38    3:12.4   4:58.3   8:48.3  10:39.6  14:41.4  18:03.3     
     124      Carolyn Tarpley           FR  Penn State               21:33.5  5:38    3:14.9   5:04.5   8:59.6  10:51.8  14:53.1  18:10.3     
     125  108 Maxine Montoya            SR  Brown                    21:33.6  5:38    3:17.3   5:05.6   9:00.5  10:51.6  14:49.9  18:14.3     
     126  109 Caroline Kirby            JR  Syracuse                 21:33.6  5:38    3:18.1   5:05.1   8:56.4  10:49.2  14:50.1  18:13.1     
     127  110 Casey Walter              SR  Rutgers                  21:33.6  5:38    3:18.9   5:07.8   8:58.7  10:50.3  14:51.4  18:11.6     
     128  111 Bridget Forbes            SR  Cornell                  21:34.4  5:39    3:22.9   5:13.2   9:11.6  11:00.7  15:01.8  18:18.6     
     129      Lucca Fulkerson           SR  Princeton                21:34.9  5:39    3:17.0   5:04.2   8:55.8  10:49.0  14:51.8  18:14.1     
     130  112 Brigid McCabe             SR  Columbia                 21:35.1  5:39    3:17.3   5:04.9   8:59.9  10:52.6  14:54.8  18:14.8     
     131  113 Fiona Lee                 FR  Cornell                  21:35.6  5:39    3:22.5   5:12.8   9:09.6  11:02.8  15:06.3  18:24.1     
     132  114 Bronwyn Parks             FR  Cornell                  21:35.7  5:39    3:18.5   5:08.6   9:04.4  10:57.6  14:59.1  18:19.0     
     133  115 Katie Altieri             SR  Maryland                 21:36.0  5:39    3:14.6   5:04.0   8:57.4  10:49.4  14:50.6  18:09.0     
     134  116 Muireann Duffy            FR  Iona                     21:36.1  5:39    3:21.0   5:09.5   8:59.7  10:50.6  14:50.5  18:08.8     
     135  117 Sofia Condron             JR  Rutgers                  21:37.4  5:39    3:22.5   5:11.4   9:02.6  10:54.0  14:53.3  18:15.8     
     136  118 Neve Moulai               JR  La Salle                 21:38.1  5:40    3:17.8   5:06.3   9:01.1  10:52.7  14:54.4  18:13.8     
     137  119 Scarlet Stimson           SO  Brown                    21:38.2  5:40    3:17.5   5:07.3   9:01.2  10:54.9  15:01.6  18:24.3     
     138  120 Katherine Strong          JR  Dartmouth                21:38.7  5:40    3:17.4   5:05.3   8:59.3  10:51.4  14:53.6  18:13.2     
     139  121 Ava Carsley               SO  Stony Brook              21:38.8  5:40    3:20.2   5:09.3   9:07.8  11:02.0  15:07.4  18:27.4     
     140      Anastasia Russell         SR  Penn                     21:39.8  5:40    3:19.2   5:10.6   9:05.9  10:59.6  15:01.6  18:17.9     
     141  122 Amelia Green              FR  La Salle                 21:40.7  5:40    3:21.4   5:10.1   9:02.8  10:55.8  14:58.9  18:16.8     
     142      Chloe Hassman             SR  Penn                     21:41.3  5:40    3:19.5   5:11.0   9:07.2  11:00.9  15:01.8  18:25.3     
     143      Gwen Parks                SR  Cornell                  21:42.0  5:41    3:18.6   5:08.4   9:04.0  10:59.7  15:05.5  18:26.7     
     144  123 Leanna Johnston           SO  Columbia                 21:42.9  5:41    3:16.2   5:06.1   9:00.1  10:52.9  14:54.9  18:15.9     
     145  124 Grace Sisson              SR  Stony Brook              21:44.5  5:41    3:17.4   5:07.4   9:02.9  10:56.9  15:03.8  18:27.7     
     146  125 Rebecca Clackett          SR  Stony Brook              21:46.6  5:42    3:17.3   5:07.5   9:03.7  10:58.5  15:04.0  18:29.1     
     147      Claire Kelly              SR  Providence               21:47.3  5:42    3:16.8   5:06.4   9:03.0  10:55.1  15:01.3  18:20.1     
     148  126 Bella Earl                FR  Toledo                   21:48.2  5:42    3:20.6   5:09.7   9:05.5  10:59.1  15:06.5  18:30.2     
     149      Madeline Nason            JR  Cornell                  21:49.0  5:42    3:23.5   5:16.2   9:13.5  11:07.0  15:08.1  18:25.3     
     150  127 Georgia-Rose Dawson       JR  La Salle                 21:49.4  5:43    3:25.7   5:18.1   9:19.6  11:12.2  15:14.1  18:30.0     
     151  128 Kelly Jones               SO  Boston University        21:50.0  5:43    3:13.9   5:01.8   8:55.9  10:50.1  14:56.9  18:21.8     
     152  129 Kate Tugman               JR  Iona                     21:50.9  5:43    3:24.4   5:14.1   9:13.5  11:09.0  15:17.0  18:33.5     
     153      Kelsie Vicknair           SR  Boston College           21:50.9  5:43    3:13.7   5:03.0   8:59.8  10:56.3  15:06.6  18:30.6     
     154      Sarah Fischer             SO  Penn                     21:51.6  5:43    3:19.3   5:10.6   9:06.2  10:59.9  15:02.8  18:24.5     
     155      Tenley Nelson             FR  Cornell                  21:52.3  5:43    3:23.4   5:12.2   9:09.2  11:03.9  15:11.8  18:34.3     
     156      Julia Schriefer           JR  Brown                    21:52.7  5:43    3:19.0   5:08.2   9:03.3  10:56.9  15:01.1  18:22.6     
     157  130 Olivia Shattuck           JR  Syracuse                 21:54.4  5:44    3:20.1   5:09.0   9:01.7  10:57.4  15:03.1  18:25.9     
     158  131 Isabella Ford             SO  Columbia                 21:55.0  5:44    3:17.5   5:06.2   9:05.3  10:58.2  15:05.3  18:27.1     
     159      Mari Noble                SR  Princeton                21:56.6  5:44    3:17.7   5:03.9   8:57.2  10:49.4  14:59.6  18:18.7     
     160  132 Lexy Rivard               SO  La Salle                 21:57.4  5:45    3:25.8   5:18.2   9:19.5  11:12.3  15:14.0  18:31.8     
     161  133 Abby Waddington           SO  Boston University        21:57.6  5:45    3:20.2   5:10.8   9:05.2  10:59.2  15:03.4  18:25.4     
     162  134 Lucy Miller               SR  Iona                     22:01.8  5:46    3:14.6   5:03.7   9:00.0  10:56.6  15:06.0  18:31.9     
     163  135 Maddie Dischert           SO  Rider                    22:02.2  5:46    3:20.0   5:11.2   9:09.5  11:05.2  15:11.7  18:34.3     
     164      Mary Grace Hegberg        FR  Georgetown               22:03.3  5:46    3:18.2   5:06.0   8:59.9  10:55.5  15:06.9  18:32.7     
     165  136 Shaylen Goslar            FR  Stony Brook              22:05.7  5:47    3:19.8   5:09.3   9:07.4  11:02.1  15:09.1  18:36.8     
     166  137 Amelia Artz               SO  La Salle                 22:06.0  5:47    3:21.6   5:12.8   9:15.0  11:11.0  15:20.0  18:43.9     



     167  138 Claire McDonald           SO  Dartmouth                22:07.9  5:47    3:15.7   5:05.3   9:04.3  11:01.7  15:13.6  18:37.8     
     168  139 Ava Thomas                FR  Columbia                 22:08.6  5:48    3:22.5   5:14.5   9:13.2  11:09.7  15:20.0  18:44.9     
     169      Kinsey Pogue              JR  Villanova                22:09.3  5:48    3:22.3   5:15.5   9:17.1  11:11.4  15:16.0  18:40.2     
     170      Avery Brull               SR  Cornell                  22:10.4  5:48    3:20.9   5:11.4   9:10.1  11:06.1  15:13.7  18:38.6     
     171      Stella Hammond            SO  La Salle                 22:12.7  5:49    3:26.5   5:19.0   9:19.6  11:11.2  15:14.3  18:36.5     
     172      Stella Vieth              JR  Princeton                22:12.8  5:49    3:17.6   5:05.0   9:02.5  10:57.9  15:14.8  18:44.8     
     173  140 McKenna Arguien           SO  Iona                     22:15.4  5:49    3:24.5   5:14.6   9:14.8  11:08.3  15:19.3  18:46.4     
     174  141 Niamh Durcan              SR  Stony Brook              22:17.7  5:50    3:20.8   5:11.2   9:09.7  11:07.6  15:19.8  18:45.7     
     175      Charlotte Costich         SO  Penn State               22:17.9  5:50    3:21.9   5:13.7   9:09.3  11:05.2  15:14.1  18:38.1     
     176      Tori Ketzler              FR  Georgetown               22:18.8  5:50    3:20.2   5:12.6   9:13.7  11:09.7  15:25.3  18:54.6     
     177      Isabelle Walsh            FR  Villanova                22:20.0  5:51    3:11.4   4:56.7   8:46.1  10:38.4  15:11.2  18:52.6     
     178  142 Keira Mansure             SO  Rider                    22:22.1  5:51    3:23.0   5:13.4   9:12.9  11:06.5  15:13.9  18:41.8     
     179  143 Rubie Goffena             JR  Maryland                 22:23.0  5:51    3:16.1   5:04.4   9:05.8  11:02.7  15:17.1  18:45.7     
     180  144 Liz Fis                   FR  Rider                    22:23.2  5:51    3:25.7   5:19.9   9:25.5  11:23.8  15:37.0  19:03.6     
     181      Sally Binder              SO  Georgetown               22:24.0  5:52    3:17.6   5:06.4   9:08.1  11:08.1  15:27.4  18:58.1     
     182      Hannah Kersten            FR  Cornell                  22:24.5  5:52    3:20.5   5:10.9   9:09.7  11:04.7  15:15.8  18:44.8     
     183      Anna Chittenden           SO  Princeton                22:25.2  5:52    3:20.3   5:10.3   9:10.6  11:09.6  15:29.3  18:57.4     
     184      Lauren Augustyn           FR  Syracuse                 22:25.6  5:52    3:23.8   5:15.8   9:18.7  11:15.3  15:29.4  18:58.7     
     185      Ella Verello              JR  La Salle                 22:27.6  5:53    3:26.3   5:19.5   9:26.7  11:24.7  15:34.7  19:03.3     
     186      Sarah Paul                FR  Brown                    22:27.9  5:53    3:21.5   5:14.2   9:21.1  11:18.9  15:34.3  19:01.6     
     187  145 Emmi Simon                SR  Maryland                 22:28.4  5:53    3:17.6   5:08.7   9:05.6  11:07.1  15:29.7  18:59.1     
     188      Julia Pye                 SO  Dartmouth                22:29.2  5:53    3:21.1   5:14.2   9:20.4  11:19.2  15:33.6  19:03.6     
     189      Gillian Lovett            FR  La Salle                 22:30.4  5:53    3:29.0   5:22.8   9:30.1  11:27.7  15:39.5  19:06.0     
     190      Sarah Cobb                FR  Syracuse                 22:32.7  5:54    3:23.9   5:17.7   9:25.8  11:25.4  15:39.9  19:08.6     
     191      Esme Daplyn               FR  Dartmouth                22:33.8  5:54    3:21.7   5:13.3   9:20.6  11:22.0  15:38.8  19:07.5     
     192  146 Emma Lorey                SR  Maryland                 22:34.5  5:54    3:18.1   5:10.1   9:11.5  11:10.2  15:26.0  19:01.3     
     193  147 Michaela Schlemo          FR  Rutgers                  22:35.3  5:55    3:25.3   5:17.3   9:19.8  11:19.5  15:33.4  19:03.4     
     194      Cayden Justice            FR  Maryland                 22:36.2  5:55    3:21.8   5:15.3   9:19.3  11:16.8  15:30.8  19:01.1     
     195      Gauri Nair                FR  Maryland                 22:36.6  5:55    3:22.0   5:15.2   9:19.6  11:17.2  15:32.5  19:02.3     
     196      Emma Pegg                 SR  Maryland                 22:41.2  5:56    3:16.9   5:10.6   9:20.8  11:20.7  15:39.8  19:11.4     
     197      Maddy Luscombe            SO  Iona                     22:41.3  5:56    3:17.0   5:05.1   9:01.1  10:55.3  15:19.5  18:57.5     
     198  148 Madison Brown             FR  Rutgers                  22:44.0  5:57    3:22.2   5:11.8   9:18.2  11:15.6  15:34.8  19:07.0     
     199  149 Makala Hansen             JR  Rider                    22:46.7  5:58    3:26.0   5:17.1   9:20.0  11:16.8  15:31.3  19:05.4     
     200      Leah Futey                SO  Syracuse                 22:48.9  5:58    3:24.0   5:16.1   9:21.6  11:21.2  15:35.7  19:04.7     
     201      Sierra Burror             SR  Cornell                  22:49.5  5:58    3:26.2   5:21.5   9:25.3  11:23.3  15:50.2  19:22.5     
     202      Olivia Takla              JR  Brown                    22:50.0  5:58    3:19.8   5:10.5   9:07.9  11:09.4  15:44.1  19:17.3     
     203      Mia Pasha                 SO  Georgetown               22:50.2  5:58    3:19.0   5:12.2   9:21.0  11:19.4  15:37.7  19:15.5     
     204  150 Rebekah Hickey            FR  Rider                    22:51.0  5:59    3:26.3   5:18.9   9:27.0  11:27.0  15:46.0  19:19.6     
     205      Ava Flaherty                  UNA-Rutgers              22:52.4  5:59    3:33.7   5:27.7   9:36.7  11:34.5  15:47.5  19:20.9     
     206      Lucy Scothern             SO  Maryland                 22:53.0  5:59    3:19.5   5:15.2   9:20.6  11:26.1  15:47.3  19:18.2     
     207  151 Lillie Widmer             SO  Rutgers                  22:55.3  6:00    3:27.2   5:21.2   9:31.5  11:32.8  15:53.7  19:26.3     
     208      Danielle Cirrito          JR  Stony Brook              22:57.0  6:00    3:20.7   5:11.5   9:14.1  11:14.0  15:39.2  19:17.5     
     209      Olivia Murray             FR  Columbia                 22:58.1  6:01    3:23.5   5:15.7   9:20.7  11:20.1  15:43.3  19:14.5     
     210      Emma Taylor               JR  La Salle                 22:59.8  6:01    3:26.9   5:18.9   9:23.5  11:23.2  15:43.6  19:18.1     
     211      Cassidy Kidd              FR  Rutgers                  23:00.5  6:01    3:27.6   5:22.9   9:34.0  11:35.5  15:56.0  19:30.1     
     212      Cara Coppolino            FR  La Salle                 23:02.1  6:02    3:26.7   5:23.5   9:34.0  11:36.5  15:56.4  19:25.0     
     213  152 Candace Tytler            JR  Boston University        23:05.7  6:02    3:21.4   5:15.5   9:29.5  11:31.7  15:54.3  19:31.5     
     214      Sarah Eskew               JR  Rider                    23:06.1  6:03    3:23.8   5:16.8   9:33.7  11:32.4  15:52.9  19:27.6     
     215      Miranda Gatto             SO  Stony Brook              23:09.2  6:03    3:26.0   5:21.0   9:30.5  11:31.4  15:51.9  19:27.5     
     216      Hannah Mack               SR  Maryland                 23:09.7  6:04    3:22.4   5:14.9   9:19.9  11:19.3  15:42.2  19:23.3     
     217      Daphne Banino             JR  Princeton                23:12.7  6:04    3:21.0   5:12.3   9:23.9  11:26.3  15:58.6  19:35.6     
     218      Madeleine Finton          JR  Boston University        23:15.6  6:05    3:21.7   5:18.0   9:33.2  11:36.3  16:01.7  19:36.1     
     219      Emma Baeyens              SR  Rutgers                  23:17.7  6:06    3:27.4   5:20.6   9:31.4  11:32.9  15:56.0  19:36.1     
     220      Lillian Kaelber           FR  Brown                    23:22.6  6:07    3:21.6   5:16.7   9:31.1  11:37.7  16:10.0  19:44.5     
     221      Farah Osman               JR  Columbia                 23:29.3  6:09    3:26.4   5:21.7   9:37.8  11:42.2  16:07.5  19:43.4     
     222      Alexa Doe                 SO  Iona                     23:34.0  6:10    3:26.3   5:22.2   9:43.0  11:43.5  16:09.6  19:50.4     
     223      Perry McElhinney          FR  Columbia                 23:37.3  6:11    3:26.3   5:22.1   9:42.1  11:46.5  16:12.0  19:49.5     
     224      Annamarie Tretola         JR  Maryland                 23:39.2  6:11    3:25.2   5:21.5   9:37.3  11:41.7  16:12.9  19:53.0     
     225      Kayla Schramm             SO  Boston College           23:46.8  6:13    3:15.8   5:09.9   9:18.4  11:28.4  16:03.7  19:48.8     
     226      Sofia Fenton              FR  Columbia                 23:49.6  6:14    3:23.2   5:18.1   9:30.4  11:51.0  16:18.6  20:00.1     
     227      Cosmina Spiridon          JR  Iona                     23:51.4  6:14    3:25.5   5:21.8   9:39.4  11:45.5  16:18.5  20:01.1     
     228      Julia Flood               SR  La Salle                 23:52.0  6:15    3:26.6   5:23.2   9:36.9  11:45.7  16:14.6  19:58.6     
     229      Caroline Schleif          JR  Columbia                 23:53.8  6:15    3:23.4   5:17.2   9:32.9  11:43.6  16:24.6  20:10.6     
     230      Melanie Barbosa               UNA-Rutgers              23:54.2  6:15    3:37.2   5:40.4  10:03.6  12:09.0  16:38.8  20:17.3     
     231      Megan Donlevie            SO  Rutgers                  23:57.2  6:16    3:31.5   5:32.1   9:51.8  11:56.6  16:27.9  20:14.6     
     232      Mullane Baumiller         FR  Boston University        24:00.1  6:17    3:28.5   5:29.9   9:52.1  11:54.3  16:29.4  20:13.9     
     233      Ciara Bullington          JR  Rutgers                  24:16.1  6:21    3:29.2   5:27.9   9:51.7  12:00.4  16:35.7  20:16.6     
     234      Hannah Hallick            FR  Boston University        24:26.5  6:24    3:24.1   5:20.7   9:43.6  11:55.7  16:42.6  20:36.7     
     235      Veronica Ambrosionek      SO  Brown                    24:31.3  6:25    3:27.3   5:30.7  10:02.9  12:12.2  16:50.8  20:36.4     
     236      Tatiana Nunez             SO  Rider                    24:36.6  6:26    3:28.9   5:27.0   9:52.4  12:02.4  16:48.9  20:39.5     
              Abigail Oak               FR  Stony Brook                               3:24.8   5:17.2   9:28.7  11:34.3                   DNF 
              Alexis Buskey             FR  Stony Brook                               3:20.1   5:11.2   9:17.9  11:14.5                   DNF 
              Alejandra Garcia          FR  Stony Brook                               3:25.2   5:16.0   9:13.8  11:10.0                   DNF 
              Anna Weirich              SO  Penn                                      3:06.5   4:52.3   8:46.4  10:43.3                   DNF 
              Cali Marck                SO  Rider                                     3:37.9   5:40.1                                     DNF 
              Caroline Jankowich        SO  Columbia                                  3:29.4   5:28.6   9:59.5  12:10.9                   DNF 
              Evie Cohen                SR  Dartmouth                                 3:19.4   5:12.0   9:12.1  11:10.0                   DNF 
              Jessica Masterson         FR  Stony Brook                               3:30.4   5:30.5   9:51.3  11:56.6                   DNF 
              Kate Kuwahara             SR  Columbia                                  3:19.4   5:12.0   9:17.7  11:26.0  15:55.4  19:42.0 DNF 
              Krisantha Spencer         SR  Rider                                     3:25.7   5:19.1   9:33.6  11:33.5                   DNF 
              Mena Scatchard            SR  Princeton                                 3:09.1   4:52.1   8:37.8  10:27.0                   DNF 
              Merem Gabriel-Rodrigue    SO  Boston University                         3:31.1   5:31.4                                     DNF 
              Rachel McKinnon           SR  Boston University                         3:25.3   5:24.8   9:48.3  12:05.7                   DNF 

                    PRINCETON CROSS COUNTRY FALL CLASSIC
                  October 18, 2024    Princeton University

                            WOMEN'S RACE - 6000M



                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    59  Georgetown                     (19:50.4  99:11.7 0:53.6)
=============================================
  1      2  Chloe Scrimgeour    SR    19:23.3
  2      4  Lucy Jenks          SR    19:33.9
  3      8  Melissa Riggins     JR    19:47.1
  4     19  Almi Nerurkar       JR    20:10.5
  5     26  Barrett Justema     SO    20:16.9
  6   ( 34) Fiona Max           SR    20:25.4
  7   ( 39) Olivia Morganti     SR    20:33.7

  2.    65  Providence                     (19:51.0  99:14.8 1:04.9)
=============================================
  1      1  Kimberley May       SR    19:16.1
  2      5  Alex Millard        SR    19:36.0
  3     10  Shannon Flockhart   SR    19:50.9
  4     20  Niamh O'Mahony      JR    20:10.8
  5     29  Laura Mooney        SR    20:21.0
  6   ( 51) Emily Bush          FR    20:46.9
  7   ( 63) Cara Laverty        SO    20:56.2

  3.   120  North Carolina                 (20:12.7  101:03.3 0:51.2)
=============================================
  1      7  Brynn Brown         SR    19:42.8
  2     13  Fatima Alanis       SR    20:02.2
  3     23  Taryn Parks         SR    20:12.2
  4     37  Sydney Masciarelli  JR    20:32.1
  5     40  Maddie Gardiner     FR    20:34.0
  6   ( 42) Ciara O'Shea        FR    20:37.6
  7   ( 60) Sasha Neglia        SR    20:54.3

  4.   128  Penn State                     (20:11.4  100:56.7 1:00.8)
=============================================
  1      3  Florence Caron      JR    19:25.1
  2     27  Hayley Kitching     SO    20:17.8
  3     31  Madaline Ullom      SR    20:22.7
  4     32  Sophia Toti         SR    20:25.2
  5     35  Lea Hatcher         SO    20:25.9
  6   ( 38) Claire Daniels      SO    20:32.3
  7   ( 44) Ada Rand            FR    20:40.9

  5.   141  Villanova                      (20:18.6  101:32.6 0:53.5)
=============================================
  1      9  Sadie Sigfstead     JR    19:48.6
  2     21  Emma McGill         JR    20:11.3
  3     25  Margaret Carroll    JR    20:14.2
  4     41  Emily Robinson      SR    20:36.4
  5     45  Rosemary Shay       FR    20:42.1
  6   ( 57) Amelia Arrieta      SO    20:52.7
  7   ( 64) Tilly O'Connor      SO    20:56.3

  6.   177  Colorado St.                   (20:28.5  102:22.1 0:47.8)
=============================================
  1     14  Quinn McConnell     SR    20:06.3
  2     24  Anna Petr           SR    20:13.1
  3     33  Kensey May          JR    20:25.3
  4     47  Allison Pippert     FR    20:43.3
  5     59  Madison King        SR    20:54.1
  6   ( 69) Kenya Dennee        SO    20:59.4
  7   ( 76) Mari Konold         FR    21:04.1

  7.   185  Utah State                     (20:31.6  102:37.6 0:41.7)
=============================================
  1     16  Emma Thornley       SR    20:09.5
  2     28  Shelby Jensen       SO    20:20.5
  3     36  Analee Weaver       JR    20:31.3
  4     49  Mimi Miyazawa       SR    20:45.1
  5     56  Hannah Davidson     SR    20:51.2
  6   ( 72) Brie Smith          SO    21:02.8
  7   ( 74) Sarah Ellis         JR    21:03.8

  8.   202  Princeton                      (20:35.4  102:57.0 0:40.7)
=============================================
  1     18  Anna McNatt         SO    20:10.2
  2     30  Alexis Allen        SR    20:21.5
  3     48  Emma De Jong        FR    20:45.0
  4     52  Meg Madison         FR    20:49.4
  5     54  Olivia Martin       SO    20:50.9
  6   ( 75) Morgan Monesmith    SO    21:04.0
  7   ( 81) Peyton Leigh        SO    21:06.4

  9.   331  Brown                          (20:56.4  104:41.6 0:27.5)
=============================================
  1     43  Morgan Boonshaft    FR    20:40.5
  2     46  Emily Mrakovcic     JR    20:42.8



  3     78  Nimrit Ahuja        JR    21:05.0
  4     80  Olivia Fraga        SO    21:05.3
  5     84  Isolde McManus      SR    21:08.0
  6   (108) Maxine Montoya      SR    21:33.6
  7   (119) Scarlet Stimson     SO    21:38.2

 10.   376  Dartmouth                      (21:03.9  105:19.2 0:26.0)
=============================================
  1     55  Caroline Livingston SR    20:51.1
  2     61  Madeleine Locher    SR    20:55.0
  3     77  Andie Murray        JR    21:04.1
  4     89  Bella Pietrasiewicz SR    21:11.9
  5     94  Ellie Tymorek       SR    21:17.1
  6   (120) Katherine Strong    JR    21:38.7
  7   (138) Claire McDonald     SO    22:07.9

 11.   378  Cornell                        (21:04.0  105:20.0 1:27.8)
=============================================
  1     15  Augustine Haquet    SR    20:06.6
  2     50  Mairead Clas        JR    20:46.1
  3     96  Maisie McManus      JR    21:20.4
  4    106  Emma O'Day          SO    21:32.5
  5    111  Bridget Forbes      SR    21:34.4
  6   (113) Fiona Lee           FR    21:35.6
  7   (114) Bronwyn Parks       FR    21:35.7

 12.   385  Boston University              (21:03.2  105:15.6 1:54.2)
=============================================
  1     11  Vera Sjoberg        JR    19:55.8
  2     58  Adrienne Buettner-Cable SO    20:53.6
  3     90  Sammy Seabury       JR    21:13.5
  4     98  Caroline Collins    FR    21:22.7
  5    128  Kelly Jones         SO    21:50.0
  6   (133) Abby Waddington     SO    21:57.6
  7   (152) Candace Tytler      JR    23:05.7

 13.   389  Syracuse                       (21:07.3  105:36.4 0:37.2)
=============================================
  1     53  Baneet Bains        SR    20:50.7
  2     67  Beatriz Fernandes   SO    20:56.9
  3     71  Sarah Lawson        FR    21:01.7
  4     95  Justus Holden-Betts SR    21:19.2
  5    103  Bethany Steiner     JR    21:27.9
  6   (109) Caroline Kirby      JR    21:33.6
  7   (130) Olivia Shattuck     JR    21:54.4

 14.   396  Penn                           (21:07.5  105:37.4 0:27.1)
=============================================
  1     62  Miranda Schriver    SR    20:55.7
  2     68  L'Mio Edwards       FR    20:57.6
  3     70  Olivia Williams     FR    21:00.6
  4     97  Katie Pou           SR    21:20.7
  5     99  Nora Wollen         JR    21:22.8
  6   (100) Kyra Compton        JR    21:23.4
  7   (101) Bronwyn Patterson   SR    21:25.5

 15.   396  Columbia                       (21:01.1  105:05.2 2:05.8)
=============================================
  1      6  Phoebe Anderson     SR    19:37.1
  2     73  Elia Ton-That       JR    21:03.0
  3     82  Rory Clare          JR    21:07.1
  4    112  Brigid McCabe       SR    21:35.1
  5    123  Leanna Johnston     SO    21:42.9
  6   (131) Isabella Ford       SO    21:55.0
  7   (139) Ava Thomas          FR    22:08.6

 16.   415  Maryland                       (21:12.2  106:00.9 2:23.1)
=============================================
  1     12  Rose Coats          SO    19:59.9
  2     66  Katie Turk          SR    20:56.8
  3     79  Eva Rogers          FR    21:05.2
  4    115  Katie Altieri       SR    21:36.0
  5    143  Rubie Goffena       JR    22:23.0
  6   (145) Emmi Simon          SR    22:28.4
  7   (146) Emma Lorey          SR    22:34.5

 17.   470  Toledo                         (21:19.4  106:36.8 0:51.7)
=============================================
  1     65  Alex Bauer          JR    20:56.5
  2     83  Morgan Hicks        SR    21:07.4
  3     92  Bailey Ranta        SO    21:14.8
  4    104  Olivia Gang         JR    21:29.9
  5    126  Bella Earl          FR    21:48.2

 18.   470  La Salle                       (21:17.7  106:28.5 1:39.5)
=============================================
  1     17  Gwenno Goode        SO    20:09.9
  2     86  Helene Usher        SO    21:10.4
  3    118  Neve Moulai         JR    21:38.1
  4    122  Amelia Green        FR    21:40.7



  5    127  Georgia-Rose Dawson JR    21:49.4
  6   (132) Lexy Rivard         SO    21:57.4
  7   (137) Amelia Artz         SO    22:06.0

 19.   483  Stony Brook                    (21:19.4  106:36.8 1:34.5)
=============================================
  1     22  Grace Weigele       SR    20:12.1
  2     91  Amelie Guzman       JR    21:14.8
  3    121  Ava Carsley         SO    21:38.8
  4    124  Grace Sisson        SR    21:44.5
  5    125  Rebecca Clackett    SR    21:46.6
  6   (136) Shaylen Goslar      FR    22:05.7
  7   (141) Niamh Durcan        SR    22:17.7

 20.   539  Iona                           (21:31.3  107:36.5 0:40.8)
=============================================
  1     85  Claragh Keane       SO    21:10.1
  2    102  Kiera Atkinson      FR    21:26.3
  3    107  Madison Klein       SR    21:33.1
  4    116  Muireann Duffy      FR    21:36.1
  5    129  Kate Tugman         JR    21:50.9
  6   (134) Lucy Miller         SR    22:01.8
  7   (140) McKenna Arguien     SO    22:15.4

 21.   549  Rutgers                        (21:37.8  108:08.8 1:24.4)
=============================================
  1     87  Kelseigh O'Neil     FR    21:10.9
  2     88  Lorena David        SO    21:11.6
  3    110  Casey Walter        SR    21:33.6
  4    117  Sofia Condron       JR    21:37.4
  5    147  Michaela Schlemo    FR    22:35.3
  6   (148) Madison Brown       FR    22:44.0
  7   (151) Lillie Widmer       SO    22:55.3

 22.   619  Rider                          (21:55.1  109:35.3 1:06.6)
=============================================
  1     93  Grace Medei         SR    21:16.6
  2    105  Jordan O'Neill      SR    21:31.2
  3    135  Maddie Dischert     SO    22:02.2
  4    142  Keira Mansure       SO    22:22.1
  5    144  Liz Fis             FR    22:23.2
  6   (149) Makala Hansen       JR    22:46.7
  7   (150) Rebekah Hickey      FR    22:51.0

Incomplete Teams:

Boston College                
         Yasmine Abbes SR , Kelsie Vicknair SR , Kayla Schramm SO 

UNA-Georgetown                
         Charlotte Bell  

UNA-Rutgers                   
         Ava Flaherty  , Melanie Barbosa  


